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Capstone Mortgage Lending 

11400 N Kendall Dr suite 106 
Miami, FL 33176 

 
Contact: Dorothy Hughes 

Phone: 954-319-6173 
Email: Dorothy@cmlmortgage.com 

NMLS#226125 

 

 

 
Certified Home Loans 
1200 S Pine Island Rd #670 

Plantation, FL 33324 
 

Contact: Raul Lopez 
Phone: 954-632-2940 

Email: rlopez@certifiedhomeloans.com 
NMLS# 380855 

 
 

 
City National Bank of Florida 

100 SE 2nd Street 
Miami, FL 33131 

 
 Contact: Lenin Deno-Mortgage Banking Officer 

Office: 786-489-5019    
Email: Lenin.Deno@citynational.com 

NMLS#1478295 

 
 

 

Clear 2 Close Home Loans 
221 W Hallandale Beach Blvd., Ste 101 

Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 
 

Contact: Elizabeth Kuhlman-Liz Officer 
Office: 954-483-1712 

Email: liz@clear2closehomeloans.com 
NMLS#451071 

 

 

 

  
CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC 

900 NW 17th Ave Unit 202 
Delray Beach FL, 33445 

 
Contact: Veronica Sylvester 

Phone: 954-240-0140 

Email: veronica.sylvester@ccm.com 
NMLS#342305 

 

 
Fairway Independent Mortgage 

Corporation 
1471 NE 26 St #100 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33305 
 

Contact: Racheli Refael 
Office: 954-562-6748 

Website: racheli.refael@fairwaymc.com 

NMLS# 64918 

 

 

 

Global Trust Financial 
5200 NW 33rd Ave suite 212 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 

 
Contact: Amado Rodriguez, Loan Originator 

Phone: 954-663-0219 

Email: amandomtg@outlook.com 

NMLS# 373020 

 

 
Legacy Mortgage Lending 

Corporation 
1560 Sawgrass Corp Pkwy #400 

Sunrise, FL 33323 

 

Contact: Jeremy Montanti 

Phone: 561-289-2327 

Fax: 888-838-6890 

Email: jmontanti@legacymlc.com 

NMLS# 1519030 

 

 

Loan Depot 
2901 SW 149th Ave Ste 100 

Miramar, FL 33027 
 

Contact: Laurie Mindlin-Loan Consultant 
Direct: 954-248-5831 

Email: lmindlin@loandepot.com 

NMLS#584480 
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Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 

53 NW 100 Ave 

Plantation, FL 33324 
 

Contact: Grace Fidler 
Phone: 954-816-7186 

Email: graceafidler@gmail.com 
NMLS# 355870 

 

 
 

Premier Lending Corporation 
12399 SW 53 St #104 
Cooper City, FL 33330 

 
Contact: Jaime A. Rincon Jr 

Phone: 754-214-1458 

Email: jrincon@plcorp.net 
NMLS# 1105025 

 

 

 
TD Bank 

7001 W Commercial Blvd 
Tamarac, FL 33319 

 

Contact: Lorna Senior Dacosta 
Phone: 954-415-0175 

Email: lorna.seniordacosta@td.com 
NMLS# 1044466 

 

 

 

The Federal Savings Bank 
5489 Wiles Road 

Coconut Creek, FL 33071 
 

Contact: Coumba Jackson 
Cell: 754-201-3051 

Email: cjackson@thefederalsavingsbank.com 
NMLS:296081 

 
Third Federal 

929 E Hallandale Beach Blvd 
Hallandale Beach, FL  33009 

 
Contact: Brian Bailey 
Office: 954-457-2488 

Email: brian.bailey@thirdfederal.com 

NMLS#941007 

 

 
Truist 

450 N Pine Island Rd. 
Plantation, FL 33324 

 
Contact: Catherine Albamonte 

Office: 954-753-7714 
Email: catherine.albamonte@truist.com  

NMLS#414620 

 

 

 

 

 

Valley Bank 
1 N Federal Hwy. 

Boca Raton, FL 33432 
 

Contact: Amy Robbins 

Office: 585-230-9697 
Email: arobbins@valley.com 

NMLS#671 
 

 

 
VanDyk Mortgage 

1773 N. State Rd 7, Suite 102A 
Lauderhill, FL 33313 

 

Contact: Gabriela “Gabby” Yulis 
Office: 954-540-5048 

Email: gyulis@vandykmortgage.com 

NMLS#589606 
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